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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

I certify that I caused copies of the foregoing Ameritech’s Response to MTSI’s Petition for 

Arbitration to be served on this 23rd day of October, 2001, on the following persons by e-mail and 

overnight delivery at the following addresses: 

 
Leslie D. Haynes 
Administrative Law Judge 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 North LaSalle Street 
Chicago, IL  60601 
lhaynes@icc.state.il.us 

David R. Conn 
Associate General Counsel 
McLeodUSA Incorporated 
6400 C Street SW 
P.O. Box 3177 
Cedar Rapids, IA  52406-3177 
dconn@mcleodusa.com 
 

Terrence Hillard 
Administrative Law Judge 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 North LaSalle Street 
Chicago, IL  60601 
thillard@icc.state.il.us 

Sean R. Brady 
Office of General Counsel 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 North LaSalle Street 
Suite C-800 
Chicago, IL  606061-3104 
sbrady@icc.state.il.us 
 

Owen E. MacBride 
Schiff Hardin & Waite 
6600 Sears Tower 
Chicago, IL  60606 
omacbride@schiffhardin.com 

Matthew L. Harvey 
Office of General Counsel 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 North LaSalle Street 
Suite C-800 
Chicago, IL  60601-3104 
mharvey@icc.state.il.us 

William A. Haas 
Vice President & Depute General Counsel 
McLeodUSA Incorporated 
McLeodUSA Technology Park 
6400 C Street SW 
P.O. Box 3177 
Cedar Rapids, IA  52406-3177 
whaas@mcleodusa.com 

 

 
________________________________ 
 Dennis G. Friedman 


